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 Client Part No.

Colour All standard colours

Drawing No.

Client

Shore Hardness [A]

Finish

65-70

Clean, gloss

Scale

Dimensions

Tolerances

Material

Drawn

Revision

8:1@A4

mm

±0.25mm

Polyurethane

06/11/08

4

n10.10 - Adhesive

n7.28

1
.8

0

R0.60


